South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 27, 2024, 08:27:38 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4937 (Rat #0384, Act #0594 of 1994) General Bill, By Fair, M.O. Alexander, Anderson, B.O. Baker, Cato, H.H.
Clyborne, Haskins, M.F. Jaskwhich, J.G. Mattos, McMahand, E.C. Stoddard, Vaughn and Wilkins

A Bill to authorize the members of the Board of Trustees of the School District of Greenville County to receive an annual
salary set by the Board by Resolution and to provide that any increase may not take effect until after the next regularly
scheduled election for trustees.

03/17/94
03/17/94
03/18/94
03/22/94
03/23/94
03/24/94
03/24/94
03/31/94
04/14/94
04/20/94
04/20/94
05/10/94
05/10/94

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-11
Read second time HJ-1

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-13

Read second time SJ-27

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-27

Read third time and enrolled SJ-12

Ratified R 384

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/20/94

Act No. 594

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



