South Carolina[®] Legislature

April 27, 2024, 08:27:38 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4937 (Rat #0384, Act #0594 of 1994) General Bill, By Fair, M.O. Alexander, Anderson, B.O. Baker, Cato, H.H. Clyborne, Haskins, M.F. Jaskwhich, J.G. Mattos, McMahand, E.C. Stoddard, Vaughn and Wilkins

A Bill to authorize the members of the Board of Trustees of the School District of Greenville County to receive an annual salary set by the Board by Resolution and to provide that any increase may not take effect until after the next regularly scheduled election for trustees.

03/17/94	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
03/17/94	House	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-11
03/18/94	House	Read second time HJ-1
03/22/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24
03/23/94	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-13
03/24/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-27
03/24/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-27
03/31/94	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-12
04/14/94		Ratified R 384
04/20/94		Signed By Governor
04/20/94		Effective date 04/20/94
05/10/94		Act No. 594
05/10/94		Copies available